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Baldwin Wallace University
Wabash College
University Of Mount Union
Waynesburg University
Heidelberg University
Ohio Northern University
John Carroll University
Manchester University
Olivet College

Otterbein University
Adrian College

Thomas More College

Alma College

Washington And Jefferson College

Muskingum University

Case Western Reserve University

Trine University
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165.5
147.5
116.0
75.5
68.5
67.0
59.0
56.5
37.5
37.5
36.5
34.0
31.0
30.0
29.0
25.5

22.0
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18 Mount St. Joseph University 3.0
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