## **Team Scores**

## Printed on 02/24/2018 03:14 p.m.

Team Scores		
1	Baldwin Wallace University	165.5
2	Wabash College	147.5
3	University Of Mount Union	116.0
4	Waynesburg University	75.5
5	Heidelberg University	68.5
6	Ohio Northern University	67.0
7	John Carroll University	59.0
8	Manchester University	56.5
9	Olivet College	37.5
9	Otterbein University	37.5
11	Adrian College	36.5
12	Thomas More College	34.0
13	Alma College	31.0
14	Washington And Jefferson College	30.0
15	Muskingum University	29.0
16	Case Western Reserve University	25.5
17	Trine University	22.0

1 of 2 2/24/2018, 4:14 PM

Mount St. Joseph University 3.0

2 of 2 2/24/2018, 4:14 PM